
May 2007  S-06-44 
Faculty of Science 

Meetings (2007-2008) 
FACULTY - Leacock Council Room - 3:00 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, September 11 
Tuesday, October 9 (degree) 
Tuesday, November 6 
Tuesday, December 4  
Tuesday, January 15 
Tuesday, February 12 (degree) 
Tuesday, March 4 
Tuesday, April 8 
Tuesday, May 20 (degree) 
 
 
ACADEMIC - Arts Council Room (Arts 160) - 3:00 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, September 18 
Tuesday, October 16 
Tuesday, November 20 (2:30 p.m.) 
Tuesday, December 11 (2:30 p.m.) 
Tuesday, January 29 
Tuesday, February 19 
Tuesday, March 25 
Tuesday, April 22 
Tuesday, May 6 
 
 
CHAIRS - Arts Council Room (Arts 160) - 2:30 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, September 26 
Wednesday, October 24  
Wednesday, November 21 
Wednesday, December 12 
Wednesday, January 16 
Wednesday, February 20 [Note Room Change – Ruttan Room, Otto Maass Bldg.] 
Wednesday, March 19 
Wednesday, April 23 
Wednesday, May 14  
 
 
COMMITTEE ON STUDENT STANDING - Arts Council Room (Arts 160) - 4:00 p.m. 
 
Monday, August 27 (2:00 p.m.) [Note Room Change - Arts 235] 
Thursday, September 6 (2:00 p.m.) 
Wednesday, October 3 (degree) [Note Room Change - Arts 235] 
Thursday, November 1 
Thursday, November 29 
Thursday, January 17 
Thursday, February 7 (degree) [Note Room Change - Arts 235] 
Thursday, March 6 [Note Room Change - Arts 235] 
Thursday, April 3 
Thursday, May 15 (degree - 2:00 p.m.) 

 


